
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Hammer Throw M50 (6)
Judge: 

OLEKSANDR DRYGOL ISR Dnipro, UKR 08.07.18WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 73.70

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  27.03.23  11:40:00

End: 27.03.23  12:37:00

1 3078 Mariusz WALCZAK M50 62.03     Poland

2 385 Pavel PEŇÁZ M50 53.41  SB   Czech Republic

3 359 Vladimír KADLEČÍK M50 50.53     Czech Republic

4 1151 Soeren TRIEBEL M50 48.98     Germany

5 929 Lutz ILLING M50 46.60  SB   Germany

6 1274 Paul DERRIEN M50 46.40  SB   Great Britain and Northern Ireland

7 516 Jarkko KARSTILA M50 42.54     Finland

8 2244 Stephane TONIZZO M50 39.13     Luxembourg

9 2314 Harald GIJTENBEEK M50 33.62     Netherlands

10 2313 Pascal GEURSEN M50 32.70     Netherlands

11 924 Fred HOLLING M50 25.42  SB   Germany

I II III IV V VI

x 57.36 62.03 x x xMariusz WALCZAK

x 47.38 x 49.90 53.41 xPavel PEŇÁZ

50.53 50.36 x 50.42 50.17 xVladimír KADLEČÍK

48.98 x x x x xSoeren TRIEBEL

43.66 46.60 44.60 42.73 x 46.08Lutz ILLING

41.99 45.31 45.52 46.40 x 45.50Paul DERRIEN

40.99 41.49 40.65 40.83 42.06 42.54Jarkko KARSTILA

x 39.13 x 38.54 x xStephane TONIZZO

x 32.71 33.62Harald GIJTENBEEK

x 32.70 xPascal GEURSEN

x 25.24 25.42Fred HOLLING
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M50
1 Final Mariusz WALCZAK Poland 62.031     

2 Final Pavel PEŇÁZ Czech Republic 53.412  SB   

3 Final Vladimír KADLEČÍK Czech Republic 50.533     

4 Final Soeren TRIEBEL Germany 48.984     

5 Final Lutz ILLING Germany 46.605  SB   

6 Final Paul DERRIEN Great Britain and Northern Ireland 46.406  SB   

7 Final Jarkko KARSTILA Finland 42.547     

8 Final Stephane TONIZZO Luxembourg 39.138     

9 Final Harald GIJTENBEEK Netherlands 33.629     

10 Final Pascal GEURSEN Netherlands 32.7010     

11 Final Fred HOLLING Germany 25.4211  SB   
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